

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 76 OF 2020

Mrs. Amita Ajit Desai And Ors. ...Petitioners

Versus

Shri. Sudhanshu Pandey, IAS And Ors. ...Respondents

Mr. Ramesh Ramamurthy and Saikumar Ramamurthy for the
Petitioners.

Mr. Sachin Chandan, AGP for the Respondent/State.

SNEHA
NITIN
CHAVAN

Digitally signed
by SNEHA NITIN
CHAVAN
Date: 2024.04.25
14:39:58 +0530

**CORAM : NITIN JAMDAR AND
M.M. SATHAYE, JJ.**

DATE : 22 APRIL 2024

P.C. :

1. The learned counsel for the Respondent tenders a chart of
calculation.

2. The learned counsel for the Petitioners seeks time to examine
the same and file affidavit, if necessary. Stand over to **20 June 2024**.

(M.M. SATHAYE, J.)

(NITIN JAMDAR, J.)